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Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phir oze Jeej eebhoY Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 OO1

Scrip Code:S16O16

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: SHREYANIND

SuBJBCT: RBGULATION 39(31 OF SEBI ILODRI REGULATIONS. 2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you tJrat we have received intimation regarding loss of Share

Certificate/s as per details given below:

Name of Shareholder Folio No. No. of
Shares

Certificate
No.

Distt. Nos.

J PANCHAMI 54357 20L 1

2998
to952
10953
15765

1-1
L404201-1404250
1801901-1801950
1801951-1802000
2042551-2042600

The Company will issue 'Letter of Confirmation'in due course, subject to fulfillment of

the documentation / formalities by the concerned shareholder.

Please treat this information as intimation under the Listing Regulations.

Thanking you,

PoT SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PARMINDER SINGH
COMPANY SECRETARY
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